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FRIENDLY LOW-RISE BUILDING!

LUXURY HOME - 2.52 ACRES BACKS
ONTO SILVER CREEK WW-2041

PENTHOUSE! - 2 BEDROOM
Quick closing available $279,900

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED
TWO BEDROOM!

Hardwood! Granite! Pot Lights! $319,900

SASSY 1+1 BEDROOM WITH
GREEN RAVINE VIEWS $257,900

VERY MOTIVATED SELLER!!

905-873-8839
Realty Inc., Brokerage

Wildwood
TONY FITZSIMONS*

Ext. #5
JACK ZITMAN*

Cell - 416-568-9787
LINDA ELMSLIE*

Ext. #3
MARGARET OSTRANDER-FLEET*

Ext. #7
HARALD SCHUBERT*

Ext. #6
JENNIFER ELMSLIE**

Ext. #4

“ASK US” . . . . . WE KNOW!!BRUCE ELMSLIE***
President - Ext. 2

85 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN * Sales Representative
** Broker***Broker of RecordBRAMPTON LINE 905-454-8706

VISIT OURWEBSITE...www.wildwoodrealty.ca “We Love Our Customers”

“Since 1970”

PROPERTIESWANTED!!
Is it time?

Buying or Selling?

Call Wildwood first!!
We have clients in every price range.

“Why mess with success!”

3/4 Acre Parcel in sought after Park Area offers
solitude mature trees and gardens. 2800 sq.ft.
in total and quite unique, this California-style
home features lower level principal rms.
with wall-to-wall windows and Walk-outs.
Gleaming hdwd. and stunning cherrywood
kitchen. Try an Offer with Linda! WW-2037

LOTS OF “NEWS” HERE $449,900!
Newly renovated century home in mature neighbourhood. Hdwd in LR/DR
combo, huge gourmet kitchen with ceramic flrs. Quality maple cupboards
in rich cherry finish. Granite counter-top and island. S/S appliances and
smashing stainless steels backsplash! Upgrades galore! Come and see for
yourself at the open house. $449,900 WW-2046

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
89 CRESCENT ST., ACTON

YOU GOTTA SEE IT!
Clean 3 bedroom detached bungalow with walk out basement in
established area of Acton. Open concept main floor with eat- in
kitchen, hardwood flooring, and bright kitchen. Updated walk out
basement is bright with above grade windows, wet bar, gas fireplace,
renovated bathroom and laundry room. Lots of parking! Asking
$314,900.00. Call Jennifer for your personal tour! WW- 2044

NEW
$819,000

$1,053,000

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
178 LONGFIELD ROAD, ACTON

PRICE IMPROVED

Direct: 416-996-7355 
Office: 289-891-8080 
silvana@cogeco.ca 

FREE Staging & Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit  SilSells.com | For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call  Us  

Open 
House 

 
SUNDAY 
2-4PM 

 
8 Woodcote 

Crescent, 
Georgetown  

EXCLUSIVE 

Silvana Bezina 
Broker 

Visit 
SilSells.com 
to watch me  

on the  
Season Finale of 
Sarah’s House! 

$187,900 

$499,900 

$529,900 

the internet… 
 

visit www.SilSells.com and 
fall in love with  the  
home of your  
dreams today! 

4 Bed Home in Desirable Stewart’s Mill. 
Professionally Finished Kitchen and Basement. 

Potlights Throughout. Neighbourhood 
Surrounded By Parks and Trails! Just Listed! 

$389,000 

$669,900 

OPEN HOUSE! 
Thursday 

May 9th, 6-8pm 

Susan  
Devenish 
Sales Rep 

For Royal LePage 
2012 

$2,000/month -   
Executive Lease. 

Finished Walk-out 
Basement. 4+1 Beds,  

5 bath. Downtown 
Location. Hardwood 

Throughout Entire Unit. 
Upper Level Loft Area. 
Two Juliette Balconies. 

Walk to Shops, 
Restaurants and GO 

FOR LEASE 

1 Bed + Den 2 Bath Condo in Desirable Commuter’s 
Location. Amenities Include Indoor Pool, Hot Tub, 

Party Room, Movie Room, 24 Hr Concierge + More! 

$330,000 

$799,900 

GORGEOUS 4 Bedroom 4 Bathroom Home in 
New Executive Neighborhood. Over $100,000 

Spent on Upgrades! Newly Landscaped.  
High-End Kitchen. Close to Amenities 

$389,000 
$649,900 

Heather 
Thomson 
Sales Rep 

Danielle 
Quilty 

Sales Rep 

Kate 
Banks 

Admin/Sales Rep 

Alex 
Tarczy 

Sales Rep 

Georgetown & Halton Hills 
2010, 2011 & 2012 

2012 

EXCLUSIVE NEW 
AFFORDABLE 3 Bed 4 Bath Home with Finished 

Basement Close to Ravine & Trails. Dark 
Hardwood & California Shutters Throughout 

Home. Modern Kitchen. Park 5 Cars! 

$519,900 Open 
House 

 

SUNDAY 
2-4PM 

 

29 Beaumont 
Court, 

Georgetown 

$889,900 

$635,000 

IMMACULATE 4 Bed 4 Bath Family Home on 
Beautifully Landscaped Lot. Huge Maple 

Kitchen. 2 Walk-In Closets in Master + Ensuite. 
Inground Sprinklers. Large Patio.  

Open 
House 

 

SUNDAY 
2-4PM 

 

31 
Morningside, 

Georgetown 

$739,900 

CENTURY HOME in the Heart of Glen Williams 
Just Steps From the Bruce Trail. 3+1 Bedroom. 

Exposed Brick Walls in Kitchen.  Pine Floors.  

EXCLUSIVE $397,900 

Silvana Bezina 
Broker 

House Wanted  
We have BUYERS! 

New Executive 3 Storey 
TOWNHOME. 3 Bed  

3 Bath with Upgrades. 
Large Kitchen. Finished 

Rec Room. Master 
Bedroom Has  Walk-in 
Closet & Ensuite Bath. 
Balcony Off Kitchen. 

Walk to Amenities, GO 
Station, Downtown 

Georgetown and 
Schools!   

If you own a  
Horseshoe Model in 

Georgetown South and 
are thinking of moving, 

please CALL us now! 

Family Home on RAVINE! Pie-Shaped Backyard  
4+1 Bedroom, 5 Bath. Eat-In Kitchen w/Granite 

& Walk Out to Yard. Open Concept Layout, 
Large Finished Bsmt. Beautiful Views!   

 

$769,990 
COMING  

SOON 

BEAUTIFUL Upgraded 4 Bedroom 4 Bath Family 
Home with Finished Basement.  Eat-In Kitchen 

with Granite & Walk-Out to New Deck & 
Premium Yard. Call  now to View! 

$639,900 20 Orchid  Ave, Gtown South 
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